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Priming
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PRIMER FOR
PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS 

Priming
PVC PRIMING FLUID

red

500mL

PRIMER FOR
PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS 

PVC Pipe Priming Fluid is a solvent based product which is specially formulated to clean and prime 
PVC-U pipes and fittings so they are free of dirt and grease. The application of  PVC Pipe Priming Fluid 
is essential preparation prior to the application of PVC Pipe Cements to ensure a satisfactory bond is 
achieved. It is fast drying and leaves a pinkish stain to indicate where the PVC pipe has been correctly primed.

TYPE 
N     

BLUE 

CLEAR 

TYPE 
P     

GREEN 

CLEAR 

PRIMER   
RED

CLEAR 

250mL     500mL     1 Litre       4 Litre

• Manufactured to the highest Australian Standards and Quality Assurance 
  10 year manufacturer's  warranty. 

• Conforms to the stringent performance requirements of AS/NZS 3879 

• AS/NZS 4020 approved, suitable for use in contact with drinking water. 

• Watermark and ISO 9001:2008 accredited so quality assurance is assured.

•  AUSTRALIAN MADE in Melbourne, Victoria

•  Market leading quality

•  Trade Trusted 

•  Only available from Plumbing Plus outlets
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9343775000235Red 250mLA5791
9343775000242Red 500mLA5792

9343775000259Red 1LA5793
9343775000266Red 4LA5794

9343775000297Clear 500mLA5800

9343775000310Clear 4LA5802

ITEM No DESCRIPTION BARCODE

Priming
PVC PRIMING FLUID

PRIMER FOR
PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS 

NOW 
INCLUDES
DAUBER 

APPLICATOR  
250ml, 500ml and 1 Litre 

CARTON QTY

36
24

12
4

24

4



9343775000020Blue 500mLA5752

9343775000037Blue 1LA5753
9343775000044Blue 4LA5754

9343775000075Clear 500mLA5760

9343775000099Clear 4LA5762

9343775000013Blue 250mLA5751
ITEM No DESCRIPTION BARCODECARTON QTY

36
24

12
4

24

4

9343775000235Red 250mLA5791
9343775000242Red 500mLA5792

9343775000259Red 1LA5793
9343775000266Red 4LA5794

9343775000297Clear 500mLA5800

9343775000310Clear 4LA5802

ITEM No DESCRIPTION BARCODE

Priming PVC PRIMING FLUID PRIMER FOR PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS 

NOW INCLUDES DAUBER APPLICATOR  
250ml, 500ml and 1 Litre 

CARTON QTY

36
24

12
4

24

4

9343775000136Green 250mLA5771
9343775000143Green 500mLA5772

9343775000150Green 1LA5773
9343775000167Green 4LA5774

9343775000198 Clear 500mLA5780

9343775000204Clear 4LA5781

ITEM No DESCRIPTION BARCODECARTON QTY

36
24

12
4

24

4

A6125        Ezy Roll Applicators     10 X Red 500ml
A6156        Dauber Applicator        10 x Red 500ml
A6138        Ezy Roll Applicators     10 x Blue 500ml 
A6155        Brushes                         10 x Blue 500ml

ITEM No DESCRIPTION CARTON QTY



To view RLA’s extensive product range visit rlapolymers.com.au

PROUDLY PARTNERING WITH 
PLUMBING PLUS 

VIC 
TAS

Geraldine Pearce  
gpearce@rlapolymers.com.au 
0466 332 761   

QLD Donna Kingman   
dkingman@rlapolymers.com.au      
0409 340 366                                     

Contact your local sales representative

NSW
ACT

Elle Grant 
egrant@rlapolymers.com.au
0433 975 340

SA
NT
WA

David Rhue
drhue@rlapolymers.com.au
0411 887 634

NATIONAL OFFICE 
215 Colchester Road Kilsyth, VIC 3137

1800 242 931 
sales@rlapolymers.com.au

www.rlapolymers.com.au
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