

MANUFACTURED FOR



DZSEAU PRIMING AND PIPE CEMENT RANGE





- Manufactured to the highest Australian Standards and Quality Assurance 10 year manufacturer's warranty.
- Conforms to the stringent performance requirements of AS/NZS 3879
- AS/NZS 4020 approved, suitable for use in contact with drinking water.
- Watermark and ISO 9001:2008 accredited so quality assurance is assured.
- AUSTRALIAN MADE in Melbourne, Victoria
- Market leading quality
- Trade Trusted
- Only available from Plumbing Plus outlets



PRIMING AND PIPE CEMENT RANGE

		250mL	500mL	1 Litre	4 Litre
PRIMER	RED	Ø	S	S	S
PRIVIER	CLEAR				
ΤΥΡΕ	BLUE	\checkmark	\checkmark	S	\bigcirc
Ň	CLEAR				
ΤΥΡΕ	GREEN	\checkmark	V	 	\checkmark
Ρ	CLEAR				





Primer for PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS



NOW INCLUDES DAUBER APPLICATOR 250ml, 500ml and 1 Litre

ITEM No	DESCRIPTION	CARTON QTY	BARCODE
A5791	Red 250mL	36	9343775000235
A5792	Red 500mL	24	9343775000242
A5800	Clear 500mL	24	9343775000297
A5793	Red 1L	12	9343775000259
A5794	Red 4L	4	9343775000266
A5802	Clear 4L	4	9343775000310

Type N PVC PIPE CEMENT

FOR NON-PRESSURE PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS



ITEM No	DESCRIPTION	CARTON QTY	BARCODE
A5751	Blue 250mL	36	9343775000013
A5752	Blue 500mL	24	9343775000020
A5760	Clear 500mL	24	9343775000075
A5753	Blue 1L	12	9343775000037
A5754	Blue 4L	4	9343775000044
A5762	Clear 4L	4	9343775000099

Type P PVC PIPE CEMENT

FOR PRESSURE PVC-U PIPES & FITTINGS



ITEM No	DESCRIPTION	CARTON QTY	BARCODE
A5771	Green 250mL	36	9343775000136
A5772	Green 500mL	24	9343775000143
A5780	Clear 500mL	24	9343775000198
A5773	Green 1L	12	9343775000150
A5774	Green 4L	4	9343775000167
A5781	Clear 4L	4	9343775000204

Accessories





ITEM No	DESCRIPTION CARTO	N QTY
A6125	Ezy Roll Applicators	10 X Red 500ml
A6156	Dauber Applicator	10 x Red 500ml
A6138	Ezy Roll Applicators	10 x Blue 500ml
A6155	Brushes	10 x Blue 500ml





PROUDLY PARTNERING WITH PLUMBING PLUS

To view RLA's extensive product range visit rlapolymers.com.au

Contact your local sales representative

VIC TAS	Geraldine Pearce gpearce@rlapolymers.com.au 0466 332 761
QLD	Donna Kingman dkingman@rlapolymers.com.au 0409 340 366
NSW ACT	Elle Grant egrant@rlapolymers.com.au 0433 975 340
SA NT WA	David Rhue drhue@rlapolymers.com.au 0411 887 634

NATIONAL OFFICE

215 Colchester Road Kilsyth, VIC 3137

1800 242 931

sales@rlapolymers.com.au

